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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Special. Assembly 23-27-54-73 Congress 9 - 09/13/2011

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/28/2011 11:42:03AM

Kings County

 21,839 PUBLIC COUNTER

 186 EMERGENCY

 553 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 84 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 276 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,938 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  22,938 

 7,197 DAVID I WEPRIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,406 BOB TURNER (REPUBLICAN)

 1,598 BOB TURNER (CONSERVATIVE)

 327 DAVID I WEPRIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 215 DAVID I WEPRIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 32 CHRISTOPHER P HOEPPNER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 1 ALAN COMES (WRITE-IN)

 11 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRED NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDTH KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP J ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,797 

Unrecorded  141 

Page 2 of 6



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Special. Assembly 23-27-54-73 Congress 9 - 09/13/2011

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/28/2011 11:42:03AM

Queens County

 47,196 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,454 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 307 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 302 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  49,259 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  49,259 

 24,088 DAVID I WEPRIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 19,120 BOB TURNER (REPUBLICAN)

 3,218 BOB TURNER (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,098 DAVID I WEPRIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 731 DAVID I WEPRIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 111 CHRISTOPHER P HOEPPNER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 20 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIAMOND JOE QUIMBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFF PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVO STIPAHOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NETTLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GIBERGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEPARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMB CHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILLIA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CRYSTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYOR QUIMBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL C. DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SIMANOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUNCHMA QUCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRAY MONTAG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEITHER CANDIDATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE LISTED (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA ROWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER M HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Special. Assembly 23-27-54-73 Congress 9 - 09/13/2011

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/28/2011 11:42:03AM

Queens County

 1 RUDOLPH W GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLIE ELKORDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SALLIE O ELKORDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT A BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOPY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOMEONE WHO WILL DO SOMETHING (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIMOTHY CARACCIOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CARRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  48,429 

Unrecorded  830 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Special. Assembly 23-27-54-73 Congress 9 - 09/13/2011

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/28/2011 11:42:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District)

 69,035 PUBLIC COUNTER

 186 EMERGENCY

 2,007 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 391 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 578 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  72,197 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  72,197 

 31,285 DAVID I WEPRIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 32,526 BOB TURNER (REPUBLICAN)

 4,816 BOB TURNER (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,425 DAVID I WEPRIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 946 DAVID I WEPRIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 143 CHRISTOPHER P HOEPPNER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 1 ALAN COMES (WRITE-IN)

 31 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIAMOND JOE QUIMBY (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRED NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFF PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVO STIPAHOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NETTLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GIBERGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEPARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDTH KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMB CHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILLIA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CRYSTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYOR QUIMBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL C. DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SIMANOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUNCHMA QUCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRAY MONTAG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEITHER CANDIDATE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Special. Assembly 23-27-54-73 Congress 9 - 09/13/2011

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/28/2011 11:42:03AM

Total for Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District)

 1 NO GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE LISTED (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA ROWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER M HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP J ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH W GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLIE ELKORDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SALLIE O ELKORDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT A BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOPY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOMEONE WHO WILL DO SOMETHING (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIMOTHY CARACCIOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CARRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  71,226 

Unrecorded  971 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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